

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION HUB AT CHITKARA UNIVERSITY, HIMACHAL PRADESH

(Catalyzed and supported by Department of Science & Technology, Govt. of India)

Dated: 21-04-2022

ADVERTISEMENT

Applications are invited for following posts for the Project - Science Technology and Innovation Hub (STI Hub) at Chitkara University, Himachal Pradesh funded by DST SEED Department of Science and Technology, Govt. of India vide file number DST/SEED/SCSP/STI/2021/905/G

	Project Title	Science Technology and Innovation Hub at Chitkara University, Himachal Pradesh, District Solan, State Himachal Pradesh
1.	Name of the Post	JRF (1 st position)
	Eligibility	Minimum Qualification: M. Pharmacy (Candidate with GPAT score
		preferred) / M.Sc. Agriculture with NET / M.Sc. Chemistry with NET
	Salary	Rs. 31000 (+ 8% HRA) per month
2.	Name of the Post	JRF (2 nd position):
	Eligibility	M.E. /M.Tech (Electronics and Communication Engineering / Electronics and Computer Engineering / Electronics and Electrical Engineering) / M.Sc. in Electronic Science with NET Candidates with GATE score and good knowledge of IoT will be preferred
	Salary	Rs. 31,000 (+ 8% HRA) per month
3.	Name of the Post	Field Workers
	Eligibility	Post-Graduation in Agriculture / Sciences / Engineering
	Salary	Rs. 18000 (+ 8% HRA) per month
Job Responsibilities		As per the terms of SEED DST Govt. of India / Chitkara University Himachal Pradesh
Terms and other conditions		All the posts are co-terminus with the project. The appointee has to follow the SEED DST STI Hub / Chitkara University terms and conditions

Interested candidates need to send their application with self-attested photocopies of marksheets / certificate and supporting documents to undersigned by email on or before 25th May 2022.

Note: The position is temporary and renewable each year subject to satisfactory performance for a maximum of three years. Original documents of age proof/certificates/degrees/mark sheets and other testimonials must be presented at the time of interview. No application will be considered after due date. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview. Mere fulfilment of qualification requirement does not entitle a candidate to be called for interview. Only shortlisted candidates will be communicated to appear in the interview. Selected candidates will be intimated by email. No interim correspondence will be entertained. Chitkara University reserves the right not to fill the position, if it desires so.

Prof (Dr.) Varinder Singh Kanwar Principal Investigator STI Hub Chitkara University, Himachal Pradesh

Phone: 01795-661001, 661011 Email Id: varinder.kanwar@chitkarauniversity.edu.in